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PARCEL
NUMBER

" = LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-2-201-011

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

150.00 FT

11 PLERSANT MEADOW SUBDIVISION

CATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-3-88
8-17-88

1-30-89
10-3-89
2-16-93
3-19-93
4-28-93

HUFFORD MICHAEL K ET AL 1/6 INT EA

HUFFORD DANIEL C & CHARLENE & NORMAN L & BARBARA J CLAYPOOL 20TRS NO C.F.

CASTO RUSSELL LEE & JOYCE E C.F. 8.50
HUFFORD DANIEL C & CHARLENE & NORMAN L & BA2BARA J CLAYPOOL NO C.F.

HUFFORD, DANIEL C. & NORMAN L. & BARBARA J. CLAYPOOL NO C.F.
BOONE, ALBERT Z. 2 TRS C.F. 12.00

COMBINE 011 with 012 to become 020




